
NURSE SCHOOL OFFICE PHONE

Melissa Alderson Dir. Of Health Services 479-445-1370 melissa.alderson@fayar.net
Amanda Adams Butterfield Elem. 479-445-1034 amanda.adams@fayar.net
Lisa Alverson Root Elementary 479-445-1024 lisa.alverson@fayar.net
Kelly Britton JLC Middle School 479-718-6655 kelly.britton@fayar.net
Destiny Brown Holt MS 479-445-1128 destiny.brown@fayar.net 
Tori Cruce ALLPS 479-445-1222 victoria.cruce@fayar.net
Mary Farrell Owl Creek School 479-718-0204 mary.farrell@fayar.net
Chrissy Feinstein Asbell Elem. 479-445-1061 christine.feinstein@fayar.net
Becky Gaines Holcomb Elem. 479-445-1149 rebecca.gaines@fayar.net
Marcie Griffin McNair MS 479-718-0257 marcie.griffin@fayar.net
Martha McBride FHS 479-445-1609 martha.mcbride@fayar.net
Jennifer Schilling Ramay JH 479-445-1118 jennifer.schilling@fayar.net
Kristen Scott Woodland JH   479-445-1272 kristen.scott@fayar.net
Carol Stone FHS East 479-445-1175 carol.stone@fayar.net
Kristi Taunton Leverett Elem. 479-445-1050 kristi.taunton@fayar.net
Rebecca Vest Vandergriff Elem. 479-445-1041 rebecca.vest@fayar.net
Sheila West Washington Elem. 479-445-1071 sheila.west@fayar.net
Jennifer Whitehead FHS 479-445-1339 jen.whitehead@fayar.net
Angela Wommack Happy Hollow 479-445-1004 angela.wommack@fayar.net
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